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Price
0.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

BE0974314461
BELYS

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Construction
Stock

31 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

0.85 EUR (500)
0.885 EUR (576)
0.855 EUR
0.855 EUR
0.845 EUR

0.85 EUR
0.852204 EUR
15,636
13,325.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0974314461-2024-06-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0974314461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974314461&ID_NOTATION=190577355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974314461&ID_NOTATION=190577355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b120f9c075e779ef797049e04e4d6dc7f5d97f4ec0c7d75183ea85ac25d3f1e7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dda8ceae4b15fff1c&time=1719267210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=815911ba96e0bb18388cdbe510aac2274323cb2e2c7ebf4c08d249b320e4c9c9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=193bfd7e2c5d92353&time=1719267210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eddf90c90d6312b07b4df9f1523fe25700717fbb72ddb75923280493d37e8464&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce1a441137fa511db&time=1719267210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d9b9da8281d59837b389ceffa22e2b1384b7d33e777286b41df299f490f27ac&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e7eecf7d2e5add9e&time=1719267210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52ea8be1055f7f8c58b7b2ea547c7c7ea0f83c5f8e20c5c07357ae607fc07624&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9009a899f6d32e295&time=1719267210&tool=RSC

BELYSSE GROUP NV

Details

2024/06/20 17:35:21

Price
0.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN BE0974314461
Symbol BELYS
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.85 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.885 EUR (576)
Open 0.855 EUR
High 0.855 EUR
Low 0.845 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.85 EUR
VWAP 0.852204 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15,636
Trading volume 13,325.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 136
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

0.86 EUR (4,995
0.87 EUR (11,854
0.80 EUR (14,243

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +28.79% -29.75% -70.28%
Perf (abs.) +0.19 -0.36 -2.01
Beta 0.28 0.04 0.26

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.82 EUR (9,652
0.99 EUR (2024/04/02
0.59 EUR (2024/01/25
1.23 EUR (2023/06/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.59 EUR (2024/01/25)

Volatility  68.72 74.24 57.54
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spofitelna

All listings for BELYSSE GROUP NV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 13:26 0.845 EUR 0.00 7
21
London Stock 2022/09/ 10:56 1.61 EUR 0.12 1
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:52 0.83 EUR 0.00 1
21
Euronext Brussels 2024/06/ 17:35 0.85EUR 0.01 7
20
Berlin 2024/06/ 21:50 0.86 EUR 0.00 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190577355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190903710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191256136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191256136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189785185
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190903711

BELYSSE GROUP NV

21

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna



BELYSSE GROUP NV

Company profile

Company Logo

BELYSSE"

Contact Details
BELYSSE GROUP NV

Franklin Rooseveltlaan 172-174 - 8790
Waregem

Telefon: +32-5-662-22-11
Fax: +32-5-662-22-46
E-mail: hello@belysse.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: BELYSSE GROUP NV
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Company Profile

Belysse Group NV engages in the manufacturing of textile floor coverings for commercial
and residential applications. It operates through the Europe and US geographical segments.
The company was founded on April 29, 1964 and is headquartered in Waregem, Belgium.

Members of Management Board

Cyrille Chairman of Managing
Ragoucy Board

Andy Rogiest Member of Executive

Committee
Charlotte Member of Executive
Veys Committee
James Member of Executive
Neuling Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Jay Brown

Board of directors

Cyrille Ragoucy  Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Flora Siegert Member of Supervisory
Board

Hannah Strong Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Kolbeck  Member of Supervisory
Board

Neal Morar Member of Supervisory
Board

Nicolas van den = Member of Supervisory

Abeele Board

Patrick Lebreton ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Tzachi Member of Supervisory

Wiesenfeld Board

Vanessa Temple Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:hello@belysse.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0974314461-2024-06-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0974314461
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